1523/1524 Reference
Thermometers
Measure, graph and record
three sensor types with one tool
Technical Data
Finally, a reference thermometer
as versatile as you are
The 1523/1524 Reference Thermometers

Includes readout accuracy,
probe calibration, and probe drift
Ordering Information
15231 Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 1 Channel
15241 Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 2 Channel, Data Logger
1523-P1 1523 Bundled with 5616 PRT2 [–200 °C to 420 °C (-328 °F to 788 °F)
100 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P2 1523 Bundled with 5628 PRT3 [–200 °C to 660 °C (-328 °F to 1220 °F), 25 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm
(1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P3 1523 Bundled with 5627A PRT3 [–200 °C to 420 °C (-328 °F to 788 °F), 100 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm
(1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P4 1523 Bundled with 5615 PRT3  [–200 °C to 420 °C (–328 °C to 788 °C), 100 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm
(1/4 in x 12 in)), Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P1 1524 Bundled, with 5616 PRT2, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P2 1524 Bundled with 5628 PRT3, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P3 1524 Bundled with 5627A PRT3, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P4 1524 Bundled with 5615 PRT3, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1Requires an optional probe
25616 PRT includes a NIST traceable calibration and is not RoHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances) compliant
35628, 5627A, and 5615 PRTs include a 17025 accredited calibration and are RoHS compliant
Calibration options
1523-CAL 1523 Accredited Calibration
1524-CAL 1524 Accredited Calibration
1929-2 System Verification, PRT with Readout, Accredited
1929-5 System Verification, Thermistor with Readout, Accredited
1930 System Calibration, PRT with Readout, Accredited
1935 System Calibration, Thermistor with Readout, Accredited
1925-A  Accredited Thermistor Calibration, 0 °C to 100 °C (23 °F to 212 °F)
 3
Calibrated
Temperature
Sensors
Recommended accessories
A wide array of accessories is
available to help you maximize
productivity, but the following
are essential for most users.
TPAK Meter
Hanging Kit
Probe and
Readout
Case
Universal
Thermocouple
Adapter
Universal
RTD Adapter
Included accessories
NIST traceable certificate of calibration, users guide, CD-ROM
(contains technical manual), 12 V dc universal power supply, RS-232
cable, 9940 I/O ToolKit software
Optional accessories
5610-9-P Probe, Precision Thermistor, Stainless Steel,
3.18 mm x 228.6 mm (1/8 in x 9 in), 0 °C to 100 °C
(32 °F to 212 °F), NIST traceable calibration included
5615-6-P Probe, PRT, 100 ohm, 4.76 mm x 152.4 mm
(3/16 in x 6 in), –200 °C to 300 °C (-328 °F to 572 °F),
17025 accredited calibration included
5609-9BND-P Probe, PRT, 25 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm
(1/4 in x 12 in), 90° bend at 9 inches,
–200 °C to 660 °C (-328 °F to 1220 °F),
Requires Calibration (i.e. 1924-4-7)
9935-S Software, LogWare II, Single User
1523-CASE Case, 1523/1524 Readout and Probe Carrying
TPAK TPAK, Meter Hanging Kit
2373-LPRT Adapter, Lemo to Mini Grabbers (4-wire)
2373-LTC Adapter, Lemo to Universal TC (TC)
2384-P INFO-CON Connector, PRT (Gray Cap), Spare